
Team Suffolk (MR-TS)
22 Hawthorne St, Deer Park, NY 11729

Co Head Coach John Pisano (631-943-6314)
Co Head Coach Frank DeGrazia ()

Meet Entry Report

Meet: 2026 MR BGNW February Freeze Invitational (Location: Trotta Millennium Pool, 351 E. Main Street, Mount Kisco, NY 10549, USA)
Date: 01/30/2026 - 02/01/2026 (Ageup Date: 01/30/2026)

Bud, Ellie S (14)
# 26C Girl 13-14 50 Free 27.61Y

# 30C Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:04.27Y

# 32C Girl 13-14 100 Free 58.96Y

Cardona, McKenzie A (13)
# 28C Girl 13-14 200 Fly 2:42.90Y

# 30C Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:08.24Y

# 32C Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:01.15Y

Chattanond, Olan (17)
# 25D Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 22.52Y

# 29D Boy 15 & Over 100 Back 54.85Y

Cuthbertson, Angelina Rose (17)
# 26D Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 25.40Y

# 30D Girl 15 & Over 100 Back 1:02.49Y

Cuthbertson, Antonia Bella (16)
# 30D Girl 15 & Over 100 Back 1:04.25Y

# 34D Girl 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:52.15Y

Darcy, Adriana Bliss (13)
# 26C Girl 13-14 50 Free 26.47Y

# 30C Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:00.89Y

DeWitt, William P (17)
# 25D Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 21.72Y

# 29D Boy 15 & Over 100 Back 52.93Y

# 33D Boy 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:21.90Y

Fischer, Chaya Alison (15)
# 34D Girl 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:32.00Y

Frevola, Emma Grace (13)
# 26C Girl 13-14 50 Free 28.17Y

# 30C Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:06.80Y

# 34C Girl 13-14 200 Breast 3:00.91Y

Fuentes, Valentina Maria (15)
# 26D Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 27.12Y

# 30D Girl 15 & Over 100 Back 1:04.90Y

Goswami, Shreya (13)
# 26C Girl 13-14 50 Free 27.80Y

# 34C Girl 13-14 200 Breast 2:46.86Y

Gritz, Brayden Chase (14)
# 25C Boy 13-14 50 Free 25.72Y

# 31C Boy 13-14 100 Free 56.12Y

Hough, Juliette (13)
# 26C Girl 13-14 50 Free 29.21Y

# 34C Girl 13-14 200 Breast 2:42.60Y

Hussein, Noah (14)
# 25C Boy 13-14 50 Free 27.01Y

# 33C Boy 13-14 200 Breast 2:51.51Y

Kim, Jaden Yonwhie (12)
# 25B Boy 11-12 50 Free 27.92Y

# 31B Boy 11-12 100 Free 1:00.81Y

Kim, Julia Yona (13)
# 26C Girl 13-14 50 Free 26.77Y

# 32C Girl 13-14 100 Free 58.78Y

Lemaitre, Nina Jozefa (16)
# 26D Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 25.58Y

# 28D Girl 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:17.19Y

LIN, Rong Jia Lyla (14)
# 26C Girl 13-14 50 Free 27.87Y

# 30C Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:14.46Y

# 32C Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:04.34Y

Makkar, Aayush (16)
# 25D Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 23.25Y

# 31D Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 51.54Y

Park, Erica Yaesul (13)
# 26C Girl 13-14 50 Free 27.01Y

# 30C Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:06.59Y

# 32C Girl 13-14 100 Free 58.56Y

Park, Esther Yaebin (15)
# 26D Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 26.74Y

# 30D Girl 15 & Over 100 Back 1:08.14Y

# 32D Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 59.22Y

Ranallo, Isabella Eve (13)
# 26C Girl 13-14 50 Free 28.36Y

# 28C Girl 13-14 200 Fly 2:32.90Y

# 32C Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:00.78Y



Reedwan, Xiana Z (13)
# 26C Girl 13-14 50 Free 27.37Y

# 30C Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:08.17Y

# 32C Girl 13-14 100 Free 59.67Y

Sachs, Bella Rose (15)
# 26D Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 25.65Y

# 32D Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 55.66Y

# 34D Girl 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:49.64Y

Sachs, Nathaniel Jason (15)
# 25D Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 26.13Y

# 27D Boy 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:23.47Y

# 31D Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 55.28Y

Strasser, London G. (15)
# 26D Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 26.38Y

# 30D Girl 15 & Over 100 Back 1:05.90Y

# 32D Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 57.30Y

WEISS, ALEXIS MARIE (15)
# 26D Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 26.54Y

# 30D Girl 15 & Over 100 Back 1:05.33Y

# 32D Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 57.32Y

WEISS, Hunter (14)
# 25C Boy 13-14 50 Free 27.32Y

# 29C Boy 13-14 100 Back 1:05.82Y

# 31C Boy 13-14 100 Free 57.53Y

Whang, David Joowon (12)
# 25B Boy 11-12 50 Free 29.03Y

# 31B Boy 11-12 100 Free 1:03.65Y

# 33B Boy 11-12 200 Breast 2:54.06Y

Wong, Alexander (16)
# 25D Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 24.23Y

# 27D Boy 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:03.18Y

# 31D Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 53.16Y



Female Male Total

Individual Events 50 25 75

Individual Athletes 20 10 30

Relay Events 0

Relay Teams 0


